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OEM Reference

TOYOTA 435120K060
TOYOTA 435120K070
TOYOTA 435120K071
TOYOTA 435120K250

OEM Cross Reference

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
ALANKO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR

DT Spare Parts
sbhs

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BENDIX
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
ZIMMERMANN
ASHIKA
STELLOX
GIRLING
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA

0986479A96
0986479A96
09A63410
09A63410
09A63410
10305117
108399
108399
1110853
1110853
1421609
1443025
18152045140
2045140
231077C
231077C
24012501921
30155210126
30155210126
355116821
355116821
522082
55226
562861BC
562861CH
562861CH
562861JC
562861JC
58152045140
590282020
60022008
60201718KSX
6049171
6110739
6120510
6120510
6120510
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Cross ASHUKI by Palidium T60340
JURATEK TOY217
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